Brackett ISD
Food Service Report
For Month Ended May 31, 2012

National School Lunch Program
Free
Reduced
Paid
Total
School Breakfast Program
Free
Reduced
Paid
Total
School Breakfast Program Severe Need
Free
Reduced
Paid
Total
Total Federal Reimbursements
Local Income from Paid Meals
Total Revenue

May

Meals
Served

6,332

649
2,234
9,215

350

35
124
509

2,694
336
933

3,963

Federal Federal
Reimb. Reimb.
Rate Amount

2.7900 17,666.28
2.3900 1,551.11
0.2800 625.52

19,842.91

1.5100 528.50
1.2100 42.35
0.2700 33.48

604.33

1.8000 4,849.20
1.5000 504.00
0.2700 251,91

5,605.11

$26,052.35
4,902.98
$30,955.33

YEAR-TO-DATE

Meals
Served

48,209

5,604
17,722
71,525

3,911

551
2,689
7,151

20,372
2,408
8,142

30,922

Federal Federal
Reimb. Reimb.
Rate Amount

2.7900 134,503.11
2.3900 13,369.66
0.2800 4,962.16

152,834.93

15100  5,905.61
1.2100 666.71

0.2700 726.03

7,298.35

1.8000 36,669.60
1.5000 3,612.00
0.2700 2,198.34

42,479.94

$202,613.22
45,757.57

$248,370.79



