Brackett ISD Food Service Report For Month Ended May 31, 2012

	May				YEAR-TO-DATE			
		Federal	Federa			Federal	Federal	
	Meals	Reimb.	Reimb.		Meals	Reimb.	Reimb.	
	Served	Rate	Amount		Served	Rate	Amount	
National School Lunch Program								
Free	6,332	2.7900	17,666.28	•	48,209	2.7900	134,503.11	
Reduced	649	2.3900	1,551.11		5,594	2.3900	13,369.66	
Paid	2,234	0.2800	625.52		17,722	0.2800	4,962.16	
Total	9,215	,	19,842.91	•	71,525	·	152,834.93	
School Breakfast Program								
Free	350	1.5100	528.50		3,911	1.5100	5,905.61	
Reduced	35	1.2100	42.35		551	1.2100	666.71	
Paid	124	0.2700	33.48		2,689	0.2700	726.03	
Total	509		604.33		7,151	,	7,298.35	
School Breakfast Program Severe Need								
Free	2,694	1.8000	4,849.20		20,372	1.8000	36,669.60	
Reduced	336	1.5000	504.00		2,408	1.5000	3,612.00	
Paid	933	0.2700	251.91		8,142	0.2700	2,198.34	
Total	3,963		5,605.11		30,922		42,479.94	
Total Federal Reimbursements				\$26,052.35				\$202,613.22
Local Income from Paid Meals				4,902.98				45,757.57
Total Revenue				\$30,955.33				\$248,370.79